
Sr No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

GURU NANAK COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

NAAC Re-Accredited "A+" 

FIRST MERIT LIST (OPEN CATEGORY) 

F.Y.B.S.C (2025-26) 

Registration No Student Name Mobile No 

3666805 ANGRE KAVYA RAVINDRA 9769855351 

3672470 ARORA KUSHANGI SACHIN 8451044646 

3633032 CHANGLANI SONAKSHI . 8881908445 

3648505 CHAUHAN MITA VIRENDRA 8104851250 

3626650 GARG ANTARA KU MARI 7389898980 

3637547 ITALIYA PRATHVI HITESHBHAI 8928567487 

3674866 M.LOUIS XAVIER LOUIS STINA 9004079120 

3675455 
MISHRA ARSHITA SURENDRA 

8104676134 
NATH 

3564723 NADAR ALLEN GARRY PAULRAJ 9324343704 

3673257 NADAR ARCHITA ROCKWELLIS 8390989891 

3664313 NORONHA CALVIN SHAUN 7021067771 

3682010 PANDEY ANIRUDDH ANIRUDDH 9082784073 

3629598 PASHA ARKAAN . 9399362600 

3651301 PATKAR ANUJA ANIL 7506944054 

3644118 REGE YASH MADHAV 9869910325 

3638890 
RIZWI TASNEEM KAUSER NOOR 

HASAN 
9987339701 

3576978 RODRIGUES LYNELLE ANTHONY 9920909102 

3682091 SANAPALA SOUMYA -- 9032119477 

3672953 SAWANT KANIKA UMESH 8097247445 

3680120 SAYYED NASRIN MUMTAZ ALI 8452021406 

@GEO/:~ 

t> G.l.B. ~ 
j ~ Nagar, ~ ~ 

Mum-37,.;, 
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Category 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 



-
21 3669180 SHAH HUSSAIN AFZAL -
22 3572671 SHAIKH ASHFAK ANWAR 

23 3652488 SHAIKH NAZNEEN NIYAZ AHMED 

24 3681598 SHERPA MINGUR . 

25 3648487 ULYA ASARI TALIYAH KAUSAR 

9324943419 OPEN 

9773113539 OPEN 

9920215445 OPEN 

9002586176 OPEN 

8240462895 OPEN 

r 

incipal, , 
Guru Nanik College of Arts; 

Science & Commerce 
G.T.B. Nagar, Slon (E), 

Mum~al ·400 037. 



Sr No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

GURU NANAK COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

NAAC Re-Accredited "A+" 

FIRST MERIT LIST (CASTE CATEGORY) 
' 

F.Y.B.S.C (2025-26) 

Registration No Student Name 

3630137 CHAUDHARI PRANAV GANESH 

3593024 DERE AISHWARYA ANANDRAO 

3677972 KONDGEKAR ASMI SANTOSH 

3638973 MORE BHOOMI ARVIND 

3621406 SHINDE DURVA RAJESH 

MoblleNo Caste 

8766094068 OBC 

9356730573 OBC 

9769409236 SC 

8624949507 SC 

8850405159 OBC 

r 

~ 
P clpal, 

Guru nak College of Arts, 
Scl~uce &. Commerce 

G.T.a. Nagar, Slon (E), 
Mumbai - 400 037. 
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